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Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

1341
7298

W12145
250 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -03
Bränsle Övrigt 

AUDI A3  1.8T QUATTRO
 

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

23.357
A

5064
7298

W2105007
625 SEK

Volvo V70 -15
Bränsle Övrigt 

V70 B5204T9 AUT TF-80SC FWD 5DR CBI BIOGAS
TRYCKREGULATOR

Jönköpings Bildemontering AB
010-4975900

13.797
A

5027
7298

W449398
600 SEK

Volvo S90, V90 -22
Bränsle Övrigt 

1 V90 D420T8 AUT 5DR CBI ELHYBRID D
 

AB Harrys Bilskrot
040-382200

19.516
A

5064
7298

W2105008
625 SEK

Volvo V70 -15
Bränsle Övrigt 

V70 B5204T9 AUT TF-80SC FWD 5DR CBI BIOGAS
TRYCKREGULATOR

Jönköpings Bildemontering AB
010-4975900

13.797
A

3891
7298

W10207
300 SEK

Renault Trafic -07
Bränsle Övrigt 

RENAULT FL TRAFIC
 

Köpings Bildemontering AB
0221-17933

-
A

4950
7298

W95944
300 SEK

VW Crafter, e-Crafter -12
Bränsle Övrigt 

 
TILL SPRIDARE RETURSLANG

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

-
A

4950
7298

W95940
80 SEK

VW Crafter, e-Crafter -12
Bränsle Övrigt 

 
PLATTA TILL SPRIDARE

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

-
A

4950
7298

W95941
80 SEK

VW Crafter, e-Crafter -12
Bränsle Övrigt 

 
PLATTA TILL SPRIDARE

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

-
A

2978
7298

W95855
250 SEK

Jaguar X-Type -05
Bränsle Övrigt 

JAGUAR X-TYPE I 2.0.D
 

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

31.496
A

4501
7298

W464429 Toyota Supra, GR Supra -91
Bränsle Övrigt 

SUPRA 3,0T AUT 3DR CPE BENSIN
RETUR RÖR

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

-
A

2978
7298

W4678701 Jaguar X-Type -17
Bränsle Övrigt 

 
INJ. ÖVRIGT

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

-
A

3691
7298

W4760
200 SEK

Peugeot Partner -18
Bränsle Övrigt 

2DR SKP 1,6 BLUE HDI AUT
HÅLLARE TILL SPRIDARE

Svedala Bildemontering AB
040-402540

10.254
A

3691
7298

W4759
200 SEK

Peugeot Partner -18
Bränsle Övrigt 

2DR SKP 1,6 BLUE HDI AUT
HÅLLARE TILL SPRIDARE

Svedala Bildemontering AB
040-402540

10.254
A

3691
7298

W4743
200 SEK

Peugeot Partner -18
Bränsle Övrigt 

2DR SKP 1,6 BLUE HDI AUT
HÅLLARE TILL SPRIDARE

Svedala Bildemontering AB
040-402540

10.254
A

2978
7298

W4678601 Jaguar X-Type -17
Bränsle Övrigt 

 
INJ. ÖVRIGT

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

-
A

4914
7298

W57861
400 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -07
Bränsle Övrigt 

VW GOLF TSI 140 BMY M 5DR CSE BENSIN
 

Nordiska Auto Motor AB
0700-175515

21.632
A

5563
7298

W19724
195 SEK

KIA Rio -06
Bränsle Övrigt 

KIA RIO II 1.6 CVVT
 

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

22.414
A

2523
7298

W418184 Chevrolet Corvette -13
Bränsle Övrigt 

6,2. LS3 6,2 LS3 AUTOMAT 2DR CPE BENSIN
MELLAN TANKARNA

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

1.104
A

2523
7298

W418218 Chevrolet Corvette -13
Bränsle Övrigt 

6,2. LS3 6,2 LS3 AUTOMAT 2DR CPE BENSIN
SLANGAR I VÄNSTER TANK

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

1.104
A

2523
7298

W418219 Chevrolet Corvette -13
Bränsle Övrigt 

6,2. LS3 6,2 LS3 AUTOMAT 2DR CPE BENSIN
SLANGAR I HÖGER TANK

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

1.104
A

4949
7298

W735795
250 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -19
Bränsle Övrigt 

1.6 TDI DIESEL VARIANT 116HK 1.6/DGTE AUTOMAT 5DR H
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

18.839
A

2445
7298

W26153
450 SEK

Ford Sierra -86
Bränsle Övrigt 

 
PULSATIONSDÄMPARE BRÄNSLE

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-

2282
7298

W9365
320 SEK

Fiat Doblò -08
Bränsle Övrigt 

FIAT DOBLÒ (II) 1.6 BI-POWER
 

Köpings Bildemontering AB
0221-17933

14.583
A

4972
7298

W31910
300 SEK

VW Caddy -16
Bränsle Övrigt 

VOLKSWAGEN, VW
OK

Malmby Bilskrot AB
073-7513592

18.700
A
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Kvalité

5064
7298

W2099743
3.750 SEK

Volvo V70 -16
Bränsle Övrigt 

V70 B4204T11 AUT TG-81SC FWD 5DR CBI BENSIN
GASDELAR SATS

Jönköpings Bildemontering AB
010-4975900

14.109
A

2566
7298

W417929 Chevrolet Orlando -12
Bränsle Övrigt 

2,0 TD 2,0 TD AUTOMAT 5DR HGV DIESEL
BRÄNSLESLANG

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

15.718
A

3896
7298

W48274
555 SEK

Renault Master -16
Bränsle Övrigt 

TIPTRONIC, VÄ-STYRD, MELL
RETURSLANG

Begagnade Bildelar Västervik AB
0490-18289

11.837
A

1326
7298

W447366
644 SEK

Audi A6 Allroad -10
Bränsle Övrigt 

A6 ALLROAD QUATTRO 4F 2.7 TDI CANC 4WD 5DR DIESEL
VENTIL LUFTSTYRING-SUGELUFT

Møre Bruktbildeler A/S
(0047) 70-272700

24.319
A

1683
7298

W417635 Dodge PickUp RAM, SRT-10 -05
Bränsle Övrigt 

4,7. 4X2 4,7 2DR PIC BENSIN
RÖR

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

-
A

1683
7298

W417644 Dodge PickUp RAM, SRT-10 -05
Bränsle Övrigt 

4,7. 4X2 4,7 2DR PIC BENSIN
RÖR

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

-
A


